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Nom de fichier : z

Taille :

Largeur =78.6 mm
Hauteur = 92.6 mm

Nombre total de couleurs:
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Nom de base

: [ ]LILAS CLAIR

: [l VERT SARCELLE

: [l BRUN ROUSSATRE
: [l ROSE FONCE

: [__]JAUNE

: [l ROUGE

: [l VERT MOUSSE

: [ ]|ROSE CHAIR

: [ ]ROSE

Nombre de points:

13705

Code

810
534
330
086
205
800
515
124
085

Marque

EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY

Description

LILAS CLAIR
VERT SARCELLE
BRUN ROUSSATRE
ROSE FONCE
JAUNE

ROUGE

VERT MOUSSE
ROSE CHAIR
ROSE



